
I.D.:	39935658

Switch	L2	cu	management	de	24	porturi

Data
publicarii

24.08.18 Coduri	CPV 32500000-8

Pretul
estimativ:

1.305,00	RON	-	1.305,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Interfete:	24	porturi	10/100/1000	Base-T,	conectori	RJ45	4	porturi	SFP	Interfete	virtuale:	-
802.1Q	trunking	-256	vlan-uri	(4094	VLAN	ID-uri	configurabile)	QoS:	mecanisme	de	marcare
şi	remarcare	a	traficului	utilizând	criteriile	adresa	1P	sursă,	adresa	IP	destinaţie,	adresa
MAC,	protocol	Performanta:	Bandwith/backplane56	Gbps	Rată	transmisie	pachete	41.7	Mbps
Jumboframe9216	Bytes(9K)	Tabelă	adresare	MAC	16k	Management:	-	administrare	din	linie
de	comandă	-administrare	din	interfaţă	grafică	de	tip	web	-telnet,	ssh	v2,	snmp	v2c	si	v3
Capabilitati:	-	IEEE	802.3x,	802.3u,	802.3ab,	802.1q,	802.1d,	802.1w,	802.1x	-	configurare
masuri	de	securitate	per	port	în	funcţie	de	adresele	MAC	şi	nr.de	adrese	MAC	-	mecanisme
de	securitate	în	cadrul	STP	Accesorii	incluse:	-	1	modul	MiniGbic(SFP),multi-mode,	duplex,
conector	LC,	patchcord	duplex	LC-SC(MM,	duplex)	si	cuplor	duplex	SC	(pentru	a	conecta	fibra
optica	ce	are	conectori	de	tip	male	SC	Ia	acest	switch).	-2	module	MiniGbic	(SFP)	conector
RJ45	-Toate	accesoriile	necesare	montării	în	rack	19	inch	Cablu	alimentare:	European	220V,
50	Hz	IEC	C14	Ia	IEC	C13	(alimentare	prin	UPS),	lungime	minim	1,5	m	Garantie	tehnica:	2	ani
mai	putin


